01-20-05 Rev. F
Continuon™ 8U/CEP
8U CompactPCI® Platform w/ Dual Pentium III SBC
SpecificationsOrdering Information
Continuon™ 8U/CEP
Standard Configuration includes :
• C0808 8U System Platform
• IBC2601 dual PIII SBC & Rear I/O
• Dual Intel® 850MHz PIII Processors
• 256MB ECC SDRAM
Memory Options
SDM-64MB 64MB RAM
SDM-128MB 128MB RAM
SDM-256MB 256MB RAM
SDM-512MB 512MB RAM
SDM-768MB 768MB RAM
Flash Options
CF-32MB 32MB Compact Flash
CF-64MB 64MB Compact Flash
CF-128MB 128MB Compact Flash